Greenheck Coils
A Complete Line of Custom Coils to Meet Your Needs
3/8, 1/2 and 5/8 inch OD Tubing
March
2010
2
Custom Coils
Custom Coils Configured to Meet Your Needs

experience long after the
construction project ends.
Model Number Code
Greenheck’s Coil Measuring Tool
Z CW 58 S 04 F 10 24 x 36 RH
Coil Type
CW = Chilled Water
HW = Hot Water
DX = Evaporator
HR = Heat Reclaim
CD = Condenser
SS = Standard Steam
SD = Steam
  Distributing
DR = Evaporator,
  Rifled Tubes
CR = Condenser,
  Rifled Tubes
Circuit
D = Double
O = One-and-a-Half
F = Full
T = Three-Quarter
H = Half
Q = Quarter
S = Special
A = Single Feed
B = 2 Feed
RH = Right Hand
LH = Left Hand
Connection hand
is determined by
looking at the inlet
face of the coil,
with the air hitting
you in the back.
Tube Diameter
58 = 5/8”
12 = 1/2”
38 = 3/8”
Z = Special
  Feature
Fins Per Inch
6 - 18
Fin Height x
Fin Length
Rows Deep
01, 02, 03, 04, 05,
06, 08, 10, 12, etc.
Fin Type
S = Sine wave
L = Lanced
C = Corrugated
F = Flat
Greenheck Coils
00.TAP.1039 R2 3-2010 RG
Copyright © 2010 Greenheck Fan Corp.
Prepared to Support
Green Building Efforts
Visit www.greenheck.com for specific coil worksheets to record the details below to help w/ replacement coil sizing
• Coil Type : water, booster, steam, steam distributing, DX, DX intertwined, condenser
• Coil Model # and manufacturer, design conditions and performance if known
• Dimensional data shown on the drawing, casing material (galvanized, stainless)
• Rows deep in direction of airflow, FPI, tube diameter, coil hand, connection size O.D. and type (MPT, FPT, Sweat)
400 Ross Avenue • P.O. Box 410
Schoifeld, WI
 54476-0410
Tel:  715-359-6171
FAX:  715-355-2382
e-mail gfccoils@greenheck.com